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ARTRk EXE DIFF PEN TotalScoreTime GAP

Beatriz Cabaço/ Matilde Pereira/ Rita Martins1
8,4508,750 10,000

GDSC

Balance 27,200(81)(2:28)

(2:47) 8,750 8,350 10,000 (76) 27,100Dynamic

(2:29) 8,300 8,550 10,000 (105) 0,3 26,550All Around 80,850

Annika Michiels/ Joke Kiebooms/ Majlen Mattheessens2
8,4008,700 10,000

APG

Balance 27,100(81)(2:29)

(2:30) 8,700 8,350 10,000 (71) 27,050Dynamic

(2:19) 8,400 8,200 10,000 (100) 26,600All Around 80,750 0,100

Alexandra González/ Belén Gómez/ Sandra Pintor3
8,5508,600 10,000

FLICF

Balance 27,150(85)(2:14)

(1:58) 8,400 8,300 10,000 (72) 26,700Dynamic

(2:18) 8,300 8,400 10,000 (107) 0,3 26,400All Around 80,250 0,600

Carina Pittomvils/ Eva Maes/ Noor Gerits4
8,4508,500 10,000

WILDG

Balance 26,950(83)(2:27)

(2:30) 8,250 8,500 10,000 (78) 26,750Dynamic

(2:27) 8,100 8,300 10,000 (109) 0,3 26,100All Around 79,800 1,050

Britt Vanderdonckt/ Charlotte Mannekens/ Marie Mannekens5
8,4508,700 10,000

WILDG

Balance 27,150(80)(2:26)

(2:25) 8,650 8,650 10,000 (70) 27,300Dynamic

(2:29) 8,050 8,300 9,800 (92) 0,9 25,250All Around 79,700 1,150

Femke Janssens/ Marthe Clercq/ Maud Holderbeke6
8,5008,600 10,000

TRNAT

Balance 27,100(81)(2:29)

(2:45) 8,050 8,000 10,000 (70) 26,050Dynamic

(2:24) 7,800 8,050 10,000 (101) 25,850All Around 79,000 1,850
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Emma Aoudi/ Enora Thely/ Génoa Howatt7
8,1508,050 10,000

ANTB

Balance 26,200(88)(2:14)

(2:00) 8,800 8,150 10,000 (76) 26,950Dynamic

(2:24) 7,700 8,000 10,000 (116) 25,700All Around 78,850 2,000

Andrea Torres/ Belen Maldonado/ Carmen Simon8
8,2508,250 10,000

ACRBT

Balance 26,500(81)(2:27)

(2:29) 7,850 7,900 10,000 (71) 25,750Dynamic

(2:29) 7,800 7,850 10,000 (107) 0,3 25,350All Around 77,600 3,250

Ana Álvaro/ Bárbara Félix/ Maria Manso9
7,9507,650 9,850 0,9

SEA

Balance 24,550(74)(2:26)

(2:29) 8,300 8,450 10,000 (71) 26,750Dynamic

(2:29) 8,000 8,150 10,000 (104) 26,150All Around 77,450 3,400

Amicie Nadaud/ Charlotte Pautrot/ Marine Hersant10
8,1508,100 10,000

BCLMB

Balance 26,250(89)(2:31)

(2:33) 7,850 7,700 10,000 (75) 25,550Dynamic

(2:27) 7,450 7,850 10,000 (117) 25,300All Around 77,100 3,750

Florentina Gruber/ Melanie Trautenberger/ Victoria Loidl11
7,9008,150 9,950

KREMS

Balance 26,000(78)(2:29)

(2:12) 8,600 8,150 10,000 (70) 26,750Dynamic

(2:23) 6,900 7,400 9,800 (92) 0,3 23,800All Around 76,550 4,300

Candela Romero/ Carmen Risquet/ Mª Gómez12
7,9507,700 10,000

PYRAM

Balance 25,650(84)(2:29)

(2:18) 7,950 7,750 9,750 (61) 25,450Dynamic

(2:28) 7,450 7,600 10,000 (102) 25,050All Around 76,150 4,700
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